
 
 ( ) ( )  

ELECTORAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION 
(ELECTORAL PROCEDURE) (ELECTION COMMITTEE) REGULATION 

 
 

NOTICE OF RESULT OF ELECTION 
 

 
 

ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTION 
EDUCATION SUBSECTOR 

 
1. 2011 12 11 — 

The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 11 December 2011— 
 

 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

1  LEE YIU HUNG 883
2  YU LAI HA 1,425
3  WONG YUI TAK LOUIS 12,941
4  CHAN TAT MING 12,435
5  HUNG CHI KIT 1,135
6  MAK TSE HOW LING ADA 4,159
7  NG CHOI CHU SHIRLEY 1,206
8  MA CHING CHENG 600
9  CHING SAU WAI PEGGY (PEGGY) 3,689
10  SHEE SHING CHUNG EDDIE 12,819
11  FUNG TAK WAH 13,078
12  YU KAI CHUN 1,427
13  CHENG SAU LEUNG DON 12,406
14  MAK WAI YIN 1,292
15  TING KWING CHAN 12,733
16  HO CHI WAI 12,644
17  FUNG PIK YEE 13,247
18  CHAN HON SUM 15,016
19  NG KING WAH CHARLIE 1,417
20  WONG WING LIT 909
21  AU PAK KUEN 14,713
22  CHEUNG YUI FAI 3,021
23  LIU CHUN KUEN 1,192
24  WONG KAM YIU JIMMY 2,764
25  HO TIN YAU (DOMINIC) 3,163
26  CHOI KWOK KWONG 4,289
27  LEE LAI MING 12,935
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Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

28  CHING CHEUNG YING 12,777
29  LO KON KEUNG 924
30  LAM YIN FUNG JESSICA 12,419
31  HUNG LING FAI SIMON 1,601
32  IP KIN YUEN 14,009
33  TSANG HIN KWONG 964
34  CHOW WAI CHUN 12,843
35  CHEUNG KAM FAI 1,217
36  CHOW LO SAI PAULINE 4,593
37  CHIU SIN ON 1,124
38  LEE KAM CHUNG 2,918
39  WONG WAI SHING 2,638
40  FUNG YUN YEE 12,846
41  HUI HON WING 1,689
42  TSO KAI LOK 4,105
43  CHAN HAN YING EMILY 12,962
44  YU YEE WAH EVA 1,885
45  CHOI HOK FU 1,275
46  LORE KIN WAI PAUL 838
47  FUNG MAN CHING 3,430
48  KWOK WING KEUNG 2,437
49  HUI WAI TIN 2,858
50  TANG FEI 3,800
51  CHEUNG FU WING 12,436
52  HO KING ON 3,121
53  FONG KING LOK 11,899
54  CHOW PING YAN 3,640
55  PUN TIN CHI 14,672
56  HON LIN SHAN (JAMES) 14,155
57  LEUNG SIU TONG 3,544
58  YUNG SHEK SHING 768
59  KAM SHAU WAN SANLY 12,695
60  WONG HEUNG LIN DORIS 1,326
61  WONG HAK LIM 14,452
62  KING CHI YU 11,831
63  POON YING MING 12,545
64  HO HON KUEN 6,975
65  WONG NGA YAN 1,267

 
2. — 

It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above- 
mentioned subsector— 

 
3  WONG YUI TAK LOUIS 



4  CHAN TAT MING 
6  MAK TSE HOW LING ADA 
10  SHEE SHING CHUNG EDDIE 
11  FUNG TAK WAH 
13  CHENG SAU LEUNG DON 
15  TING KWING CHAN 
16  HO CHI WAI 
17  FUNG PIK YEE 
18  CHAN HON SUM 
21  AU PAK KUEN 
26  CHOI KWOK KWONG 
27  LEE LAI MING 
28  CHING CHEUNG YING 
30  LAM YIN FUNG JESSICA 
32  IP KIN YUEN 
34  CHOW WAI CHUN 
36  CHOW LO SAI PAULINE 
40  FUNG YUN YEE 
42  TSO KAI LOK 
43  CHAN HAN YING EMILY 
51  CHEUNG FU WING 
53  FONG KING LOK 
55  PUN TIN CHI 
56  HON LIN SHAN (JAMES) 
59  KAM SHAU WAN SANLY 
61  WONG HAK LIM 
62  KING CHI YU 
63  POON YING MING 
64  HO HON KUEN 

 
 
2011 12 12  
12 December 2011 HO Lai-sheung, Cora Returning Officer

for the Education subsector
 


